
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

78
4

10
17
47
83
24
7
2
0

54
94
66
26
25

Name

Dwight Faitz
Dennis Aubuchon
Kumar Viswalingam
Steven Burkett
Rick Maki
Jim Daniels
Jill Urso
Sam Henry
Jim Drago
Pat Sandlin
Mark Zwolle
Brain Peele
Oren Tucker
Ward Herst
Michael West

Class
T3

T2

T2

T3

SM

SM

SSB

SM

SM

SM

SM

SSC

SM

SSB

SM

Best Tm

1:16.757
1:16.959
1:19.291
1:20.225
1:21.018
1:21.308
1:22.169
1:21.383
1:21.614
1:22.173
1:22.206
1:23.404
1:23.434
1:24.226
1:29.443

Diff

-
+0.202
+2.534
+3.468
+4.261
+4.551
+5.412
+4.626
+4.857
+5.416
+5.449
+6.647
+6.677
+7.469

+12.686

Best Spd

82.077
81.862
79.454
78.529
77.760
77.483
76.671
77.412
77.193
76.668
76.637
75.536
75.509
74.799
70.436

In Lap

3
3
6
4
2
3
4
5
6

11
4
4
3
3
7

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Cars 7 and 2 penalized 1 starting position per Chief Steward

MEMORIAL NATIONAL#07-N-30-S&IT#07-RS-91S

GROUP 3: NATIONAL

Q - T2, T3, SSB, SSC, SM

Qualify

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/27/2007 09:00 AM

Qualifying / Grid

Printed: 5/27/2007 12:53:45 PM

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Licensed to:  SCCA MidSouth Region

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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